Remote Control
VP04
Pneumatic Proportional
Remote Control Valve
Catalogue HY17-8356/UK
October, 2006
2 Parker Hannifin
Mobile Controls Division Europe

Catalogue HY17-8356/UK
See page 7 for further description of different options.
How to order your valve
To specify your valve, simply choose the options you require
and enter the corresponding code into the appropriate box in
the Customer Specification Form. When all the control-pressure
ports are equal you can specify the valve with the order code
above.
Should you require assistance completing the Customer
Specification Form or the order code, please do not hesitate to
contact your nearest Parker Hannifin representative, who will
either help personally or refer you to the appropriate product
specialist.
 Code Connections
 M Supply/return 8
control ports 6
 S All ports 6
 P All ports 1/4”
 T Supply/return 5/16”
control ports 1/4”
 No of
 control
 ports
 02
 04
 06
 08
 10
 12
 14
 16
 0-8 bar control-
pressure in all ports
 Code Lever detent
 / None
 MD2 Detent on all ports
 A09 Lever H2 with neutral
position detent
 A10 Lever H2 with detent in
neutral and actuated
control port 2
 A11 Lever H2 with detent in
neutral and actuated
control port 1
 Code Lever unit
 H1 Coordinate lever
 H2 Straight linear lever
 H3 Bent linear lever
 E1 Linear/coordinate lever
2 position push-button
 E2 Linear/coordinate lever
3 position toggle switch
 E3 Linear/coordinate lever
3 position toggle switch
with detent at one end
 E4 Linear/coordinate lever
3 position toggle switch
with detents at both ends
Order code
VP04 — —
Connections Lever
unit
Control
pressure
Lever
detent
—
Control
ports
— —
6 Parker Hannifin
Mobile Controls Division Europe
Borås, Sweden